
Régionale 5 couleurs
Champlon 11.2.2024

Balise 10

Sindy SAGGIORATO
Balise 10
Circuit : D:Bleu
Distance : 3000m
Temps : 1:40:54 (33'38"/km)

10/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nadine VERLINDEN 1:05:59
2. Maryline DEMEUSE 1:07:57
3. Anne-Marie DEPAYE 1:08:37

1. 159 00:20:41 259m 79'52"/km
2. 154 00:12:19 00:33:00 398m 30'57"/km
3. 75 00:07:17 00:40:17 295m 24'41"/km
4. 160 00:08:16 00:48:33 236m 35'02"/km
5. 76 00:08:51 00:57:24 322m 27'29"/km
6. 117 00:07:57 01:05:21 183m 43'27"/km
7. 158 00:07:25 01:12:46 299m 24'48"/km
8. 150 00:06:16 01:19:02 186m 33'42"/km
9. 132 00:06:41 01:25:43 181m 36'55"/km

10. 77 00:08:36 01:34:19 268m 32'05"/km
11. 165 00:04:20 01:38:39 186m 23'18"/km
12. 999 00:02:15 01:40:54 138m 16'18"/km
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